
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
2/1/2018 4:39:06 PM 
Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis 
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; 
vnunez@cityofinglewood.org; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; loren@mcadvise.com; 
ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; 
fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; Hodil, Robert B. [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com] 

Tiffany Wright [TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group ( FYDI BO H F23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pi en ts/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch risti na E] 

Clippers Arena Transportation Conference Call (Continuation of last week's Traffic Meeting) 
Conference Call Number: (605) 472-5550 Access Code: 880746 (Host Pin: 2311) 

2/5/2018 11:00:00 AM 
2/5/2018 12:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Perla is host on these calls 


